
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
 

 

Grobnik 

30.6. - 2.7.2017. 

 

 

 
 

 

 



Pos 

STOCKSPORT300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

125SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

88 

222 

7 

11 

42 

19 

96 

111 

95 

77 

91 

119 

34 

17 

129 

Name 

Peter KAČABA 

Daniel BLIN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Ondrej SCHWARZ 

Lennart ULBEL 

Bor KLEMENC 

Denis PETRIC 

Djordje RAKIĆ 

Nikola GAJIĆ 

Bata POPOVIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Tonj PINTON 

Dorian VELIĆ 

Alex MILOTICH 

FMN 

SMF 

PZM 

ACCR 

ACCR 

AMF 

AMZS 

HMS 

MSS 

MSS 

MSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

Team 

STROPS 

Wojcik FHP YART Racing Tea

Motosport Schwarz 

Motosport Schwarz 

Lenny Racing Team 

Inotherm Racing Team 

MK Krizevci 

AMK Vojvodina 

AMNK CottonSuperbike 

AMK Petrovgrad 

Di Lenardo Racing 

Di Lenardo Racing 

MK Matulji racing 

MK Oroslavje 

Team Alpe Adria 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Yamaha R-3 

Honda CBR 500R 

Yamaha R-3 

Yamaha R-3 

Aprilia SP 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia  125 SP 

Aprilia 125 SP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dun

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:46.970 

1:47.426 

1:48.895 

1:51.187 

1:51.935 

1:52.326 

1:50.358 

1:50.800 

1:51.551 

1:53.825 

1:54.079 

1:54.378 

1:55.603 

1:56.635 

1:57.194 

Diff 

0.456 

1.925 

4.217 

4.965 

5.356 

0.442 

1.193 

3.467 

3.721 

4.020 

5.245 

6.277 

6.836 

Points 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

M

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.7.2017. 10:05:28 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:31:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 09:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 Peter KAČABA

1:46.970
 1 2

222 Daniel BLIN
1:47.426

 1 3
7 Vojtech SCHWARZ

1:48.895

 2 4
11 Ondrej SCHWARZ

1:51.187
 2 5

42 Lennart ULBEL
1:51.935

 2 6
19 Bor KLEMENC

1:52.326

 3 7 3 8 3 9

 4 10
96 Denis PETRIC

1:50.358
 4 11

111 Djordje RAKIĆ
1:50.800

 4 12
95 Nikola GAJIĆ

1:51.551

 5 13
77 Bata POPOVIĆ

1:53.825
 5 14

91 Davide DI LENARDO
1:54.079

 5 15
119 Marin Ian DI LENARDO

1:54.378

 6 16
34 Tonj PINTON

1:55.603
 6 17

17 Dorian VELIĆ
1:56.635

 6 18
129 Alex MILOTICH

1:57.194

Printed: 1.7.2017. 10:08:36 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

1st Race  

Race 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 13:35 



Pos 

STOCKSPORT300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

125SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

222 

7 

42 

19 

11 

88 

96 

111 

129 

34 

17 

119 

77 

91 

95 

Name 

Daniel BLIN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Lennart ULBEL 

Bor KLEMENC 

Ondrej SCHWARZ 

Peter KAČABA 

Denis PETRIC 

Djordje RAKIĆ 

Alex MILOTICH 

Tonj PINTON 

Dorian VELIĆ 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Bata POPOVIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Nikola GAJIĆ 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 

AMF 

AMZS 

ACCR 

SMF 

HMS 

MSS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

MSS 

HMS 

MSS 

Team 

Wojcik FHP YART Raci

Motosport Schwarz 

Lenny Racing Team 

Inotherm Racing Team

Motosport Schwarz 

STROPS 

MK Krizevci 

AMK Vojvodina 

Team Alpe Adria 

MK Matulji racing 

MK Oroslavje 

Di Lenardo Racing 

AMK Petrovgrad 

Di Lenardo Racing 

AMNK CottonSuperbike

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Yamaha R-3 

Yamaha R-3 

Yamaha R-3 

Honda CBR 500R 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Aprilia SP 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia  125 SP 

Aprilia 125 SP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli/Du

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

18:01.542 

18:26.750 

18:42.020 

18:42.210 

18:42.525 

5:27.204 

18:45.608 

18:51.392 

19:06.605 

19:06.613 

19:08.030 

19:16.251 

19:45.945 

19:53.495 

18:19.388 

Diff 

25.208 

40.478 

40.668 

40.983 

DNF 

5.784 

20.997 

21.005 

22.422 

30.643 

1:00.337 

1:07.887 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:47.198 

1:49.189 

1:50.140 

1:50.942 

1:51.023 

1:47.519 

1:50.125 

1:50.012 

1:51.461 

1:51.677 

1:52.149 

1:52.507 

1:52.613 

1:52.384 

1:53.751 

Point

26 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

25 

21 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
25.208 

Avg. Speed 
138,735 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.198 

Best Speed 
139,973 

Best Lap by 
222 - Daniel BLIN 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 13:58:11 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

1st Race  

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:33:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 13:35 - FINAL



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
88 

222 
7 

111 
96 
42 
19 
11 

129 
95 
34 
17 
91 

119 
77 

Name 
Peter KAČABA 
Daniel BLIN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Djordje RAKIĆ 
Denis PETRIC 
Lennart ULBEL 
Bor KLEMENC 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Alex MILOTICH 
Nikola GAJIĆ 
Tonj PINTON 
Dorian VELIĆ 
Davide DI LENARDO 
Marin Ian DI LENARDO 
Bata POPOVIĆ 

FMN 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
MSS 
HMS 
AMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
FMI 
MSS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
MSS 

Team 
STROPS 
Wojcik FHP YART Racing 
Motosport Schwarz 
AMK Vojvodina 
MK Krizevci 
Lenny Racing Team 
Inotherm Racing Team 
Motosport Schwarz 
Team Alpe Adria 
AMNK CottonSuperbike 
MK Matulji racing 
MK Oroslavje 
Di Lenardo Racing 
Di Lenardo Racing 
AMK Petrovgrad 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha YZF R3 
Yamaha YZF R3 
Yamaha R-3 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia SP 125 
Yamaha R-3 
Yamaha R-3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia  125 SP 
Aprilia 125 SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Best Tm 
1:46.970 
1:47.198 
1:48.895 
1:50.012 
1:50.125 
1:50.140 
1:50.942 
1:51.023 
1:51.461 
1:51.551 
1:51.677 
1:52.149 
1:52.384 
1:52.507 
1:52.613 

1st QP 
1:46.970 
1:47.426 
1:48.895 
1:50.800 
1:50.358 
1:51.935 
1:52.326 
1:51.187 
1:57.194 
1:51.551 
1:55.603 
1:56.635 
1:54.079 
1:54.378 
1:53.825 

1st Race 

1:47.198 
1:49.189 
1:50.012 
1:50.125 
1:50.140 
1:50.942 
1:51.023 
1:51.461 
1:53.751 
1:51.677 
1:52.149 
1:52.384 
1:52.507 
1:52.613 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 18:23:51 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

QP + 1st Race 

Grobnik 4,168 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
222 Daniel BLIN

1:47.198
 1 2

7 Vojtech SCHWARZ
1:48.895

 1 3
42 Lennart ULBEL

1:50.140

 2 4
19 Bor KLEMENC

1:50.942
 2 5

11 Ondrej SCHWARZ
1:51.023

 2 6

 3 7 3 8 3 9

 4 10
111 Djordje RAKIĆ

1:50.012
 4 11

96 Denis PETRIC
1:50.125

 4 12
129 Alex MILOTICH

1:51.461

 5 13
95 Nikola GAJIĆ

1:51.551
 5 14

34 Tonj PINTON
1:51.677

 5 15
17 Dorian VELIĆ

1:52.149

 6 16
91 Davide DI LENARDO

1:52.384
 6 17

119 Marin Ian DI LENARDO
1:52.507

 6 18
77 Bata POPOVIĆ

1:52.613

Printed: 2.7.2017. 8:23:29 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 SP 

2nd Race - FINAL 

Race (10 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 10:15 



Pos 

STOCKSPORT300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

222 
7 
42 
11 
19 

96 
111 
17 
129 
34 
119 
91 

77 
95 

Name 

Daniel BLIN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Lennart ULBEL 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Bor KLEMENC 

Denis PETRIC 
Djordje RAKIĆ 
Dorian VELIĆ 
Alex MILOTICH 
Tonj PINTON 
Marin Ian DI LENARDO 
Davide DI LENARDO 

Bata POPOVIĆ 
Nikola GAJIĆ 

FMN 

PZM 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMZS 

HMS 
MSS 
HMS 
FMI 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

MSS 
MSS 

Team 

Wojcik FHP YART Rac
Motosport Schwarz 
Lenny Racing Team 
Motosport Schwarz 
Inotherm Racing Team

MK Krizevci 
AMK Vojvodina 
MK Oroslavje 
Team Alpe Adria 
MK Matulji racing 
Di Lenardo Racing 
Di Lenardo Racing 

AMK Petrovgrad 
AMNK CottonSuperbik

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R3 
Yamaha R-3 
Yamaha R-3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha R-3 

Aprilia SP 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia 125 SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia  125 SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Tyres 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli/Du
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 
2 

Total Tm 

18:12.491 
18:41.372 
18:51.955 
18:55.861 
19:04.294 

19:09.020 
19:20.215 
19:20.775 
19:20.847 
19:31.245 
19:47.851 
20:00.199 

7:24.271 
4:25.380 

Diff 

28.881 
39.464 
43.370 
51.803 

11.195 
11.755 
11.827 
22.225 
38.831 
51.179 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:48.397 
1:50.604 
1:51.190 
1:51.940 
1:52.580 

1:50.548 
1:51.262 
1:50.533 
1:50.523 
1:51.786 
1:53.779 
1:54.726 

1:56.752 
1:54.554 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 
16 
14 
11 
10 
9 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
28.881 

Avg. Speed 
137,345 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.397 

Best Speed 
138,424 

Best Lap by 
222 - Daniel BLIN 

Printed: 2.7.2017. 10:44:58 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
FIM EUROPE STOCKSPORT 300/AA STOCKSPORT 300/AA 125 

SP 2nd Race - FINAL

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:22:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 10:15 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
4 

666 

66 

444 

33 

131 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROŽ 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Bartolomiej CABALA 

FMN 
HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

FMI 

PZM 

PZM 

Team 
Lutec Racing Team 

666carbon.com 

Montaže Brož Racing Team

Yamaha 444 enjoy tecnolo

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing Te

Arcus Racing PENRITE Bio

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Zx6r 

Triumph Daytona 666

Suter MMX2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 
1:31.503 

1:32.785 

1:34.624 

1:34.625 

1:34.639 

1:39.137 

Diff 

1.282 

3.121 

3.122 

3.136 

7.634 

Points
3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.7.2017. 11:10:52 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:03:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 10:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
4 Martin VUGRINEC

1:31.503
 1 2

666 Luca TOMMASINI
1:32.785

 1 3
66 Jiri BROŽ
1:34.624

 2 4
444 Danilo DIGIORGIO

1:34.625
 2 5

33 Marek SZKOPEK
1:34.639

 2 6
131 Bartolomiej CABALA

1:39.137

Printed: 1.7.2017. 10:33:16 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

1st Race - FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 14:25 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
4 

666 

66 

33 

444 

131 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROŽ 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Bartolomiej CABALA 

FMN 
HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

FMI 

PZM 

Team 
Lutec Racing Team 

666carbon.com 

Montaže Brož Racing T

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing

Yamaha 444 enjoy tec

Arcus Racing PENRITE

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Zx6r 

Triumph Daytona 6

Suter MMX2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Total Tm 
21:41.278 

21:52.544 

22:08.590 

22:15.395 

22:38.224 

22:11.847 

Diff 

11.266 

27.312 

34.117 

56.946 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:31.617 

1:32.692 

1:33.742 

1:33.871 

1:35.284 

1:40.179 

Point
26 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.266 

Avg. Speed 
161,431 

Best Lap Tm 
1:31.617 

Best Speed 
163,777 

Best Lap by 
4 - Martin VUGRINEC 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 14:37:18 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

1st Race 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:13:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 14:25 - FINAL



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

666 
66 
33 

444 
131 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 
Luca TOMMASINI 
Jiri BROŽ 
Marek SZKOPEK 
Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Bartolomiej CABALA 

FMN 
HMS 
HMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
FMI 
PZM 

Team 
Lutec Racing Team 
666carbon.com 
Montaže Brož Racing Tea
Wojcik FHP Yart Racing T
Yamaha 444 enjoy tecnol
Arcus Racing PENRITE Bi

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Zx6r 
Triumph Daytona 66
Suter MMX2 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 
1:31.503 
1:32.692 
1:33.742 
1:33.871 
1:34.625 
1:39.137 

1st QP 
1:31.503 
1:32.785 
1:34.624 
1:34.639 
1:34.625 
1:39.137 

1st Race 
1:31.617 
1:32.692 
1:33.742 
1:33.871 
1:35.284 
1:40.179 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 14:40:38 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

QP + 1st Race 

Grobnik 4,168 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
4 Martin VUGRINEC

1:31.503
 1 2

666 Luca TOMMASINI
1:32.692

 1 3
66 Jiri BROŽ
1:33.742

 2 4
33 Marek SZKOPEK

1:33.871
 2 5

444 Danilo DIGIORGIO
1:34.625

 2 6
131 Bartolomiej CABALA

1:39.137

Printed: 2.7.2017. 8:28:20 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

2nd Race - FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 10:55 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
4 

666 

66 

33 

444 

131 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROŽ 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Bartolomiej CABALA 

FMN 
HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

FMI 

PZM 

Team 
Lutec Racing Team 

666carbon.com 

Montaže Brož Racing 

Wojcik FHP Yart Racin

Yamaha 444 enjoy te

Arcus Racing PENRIT

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Zx6r 

Triumph Daytona 

Suter MMX2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Total Tm 
21:42.902 

21:59.462 

22:09.093 

22:09.175 

22:34.270 

22:16.315 

Diff 

16.560 

26.191 

26.273 

51.368 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:31.724 

1:32.899 

1:33.838 

1:33.936 

1:34.713 

1:40.316 

Points
26 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
16.560 

Avg. Speed 
161,230 

Best Lap Tm 
1:31.724 

Best Speed 
163,586 

Best Lap by 
4 - Martin VUGRINEC 

Printed: 2.7.2017. 11:23:25 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Jury President      Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

2nd Race - FINAL

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:58:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 10:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

No. 
176 
6 
99 
55 
61 
321 
22 
65 
3 
41 
725 
93 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 
Michal PRAŠEK 
Renato NOVOSEL 
Ante BOŽIĆ 
Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI 
David BOŽIĆ 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 
Tomaš SVITOK 
Mario OREŠKI 
Frane MRDULJAŠ 
Dean GOPHER 
Michal FOJTIK 

FMN 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
HMS 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
HMS 
HMS 
BMF 
SMF 

Team 
Dampini Racing 
Rohač & Fejta motoracing team 
Lutec Racing Team 
#55 Racing Team 
Wojcik FHP Yart Racing Team 
AMD KRANJ 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
SK Energy - Maco Racing 
MK Kvarner 
Lutec Racing Team 
Eko BMW Racing Team 
Exteria Racing Team 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
BMW S 1000RR S100
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati 1199 Panigale
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
BMW 1000 RR 

Tyres 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Best Tm 
1:30.244 
1:30.302 
1:30.916 
1:31.676 
1:31.781 
1:32.225 
1:32.652 
1:32.665 
1:34.947 
1:36.832 
1:38.222 
1:38.222 

Diff 

0.058 
0.672 
1.432 
1.537 
1.981 
2.408 
2.421 
4.703 
6.588 
7.978 
7.978 

Points
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.7.2017. 11:04:39 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:32:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 10:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
176 Dario HORVAT

1:30.244
 1 2

6 Michal PRAŠEK
1:30.302

 1 3
99 Renato NOVOSEL

1:30.916

 2 4
55 Ante BOŽIĆ

1:31.676
 2 5

61 Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI
1:31.781

 2 6
321 David BOŽIĆ

1:32.225

 3 7
22 Daniel BUKOWSKI

1:32.652
 3 8

65 Tomaš SVITOK
1:32.665

 3 9
3 Mario OREŠKI

1:34.947

 4 10
41 Frane MRDULJAŠ

1:36.832
 4 11

725 Dean GOPHER
1:38.222

 4 12
93 Michal FOJTIK

1:38.222
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

1st Race - FINAL 

Race (15 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 15:05 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
176 

99 

321 

22 

6 

61 

65 

41 

93 

725 

55 

3 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 

Renato NOVOSEL 

David BOŽIĆ 

Daniel BUKOWSKI 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI

Tomaš SVITOK 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Michal FOJTIK 

Dean GOPHER 

Ante BOŽIĆ 

Mario OREŠKI 

FMN 
HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 

PZM 

ACCR 

PZM 

SMF 

HMS 

SMF 

BMF 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 
Dampini Racing 

Lutec Racing Team 

AMD KRANJ 

Ducati Torun Motul Tea

Rohač & Fejta motorac

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing

SK Energy - Maco Rac

Lutec Racing Team 

Exteria Racing Team 

Eko BMW Racing Team

#55 Racing Team 

MK Kvarner 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1199 Panig

BMW S 1000RR S1

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

7 

Total Tm 
23:05.446 

23:05.555 

23:11.930 

23:15.820 

23:21.106 

23:21.160 

23:33.697 

24:27.347 

24:28.521 

23:16.788 

10:58.114 

3.639 

Diff 

0.109 

6.484 

10.374 

15.660 

15.714 

28.251 

1:21.901 

1:23.075 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:31.308 

1:30.594 

1:31.296 

1:31.713 

1:31.896 

1:32.129 

1:32.296 

1:36.293 

1:36.788 

1:37.147 

1:32.456 

Point
25 

21 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.109 

Avg. Speed 
162,455 

Best Lap Tm 
1:30.594 

Best Speed 
165,627 

Best Lap by 
99 - Renato NOVOSEL 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 15:21:58 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

1st Race 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:53:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 15:05 - FINAL 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
176 

6 
99 

321 
55 
22 
61 
65 
3 

41 
93 

725 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 
Michal PRAŠEK 
Renato NOVOSEL 
David BOŽIĆ 
Ante BOŽIĆ 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 
Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI 
Tomaš SVITOK 
Mario OREŠKI 
Frane MRDULJAŠ 
Michal FOJTIK 
Dean GOPHER 

FMN 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
AMZS 
HMS 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
HMS 
HMS 
SMF 
BMF 

Team 
Dampini Racing 
Rohač & Fejta motoracing
Lutec Racing Team 
AMD KRANJ 
#55 Racing Team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team
Wojcik FHP Yart Racing T
SK Energy - Maco Racing
MK Kvarner 
Lutec Racing Team 
Exteria Racing Team 
Eko BMW Racing Team 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
BMW S 1000RR S10
Yamaha R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Ducati 1199 Paniga
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
BMW 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Best Tm 
1:30.244 
1:30.302 
1:30.594 
1:31.296 
1:31.676 
1:31.713 
1:31.781 
1:32.296 
1:34.947 
1:36.293 
1:36.788 
1:37.147 

1st QP 
1:30.244 
1:30.302 
1:30.916 
1:32.225 
1:31.676 
1:32.652 
1:31.781 
1:32.665 
1:34.947 
1:36.832 
1:38.222 
1:38.222 

1st Race 
1:31.308 
1:31.896 
1:30.594 
1:31.296 

1:31.713 
1:32.129 
1:32.296 

1:36.293 
1:36.788 
1:37.147 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 15:22:10 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

QP + 1st Race 

Grobnik 4,168 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
176 Dario HORVAT

1:30.244
 1 2

6 Michal PRAŠEK
1:30.302

 1 3
99 Renato NOVOSEL

1:30.594

 2 4
321 David BOŽIĆ

1:31.296
 2 5

55 Ante BOŽIĆ
1:31.676

 2 6
22 Daniel BUKOWSKI

1:31.713

 3 7
61 Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI

1:31.781
 3 8

65 Tomaš SVITOK
1:32.296

 3 9
3 Mario OREŠKI

1:34.947

 4 10
41 Frane MRDULJAŠ

1:36.293
 4 11

93 Michal FOJTIK
1:36.788

 4 12
725 Dean GOPHER

1:37.147

Printed: 2.7.2017. 8:44:25 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

2nd Race - FINAL 

Race (15 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 11:45 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
176 

6 

99 

22 

61 

321 

65 

725 

41 

93 

3 

55 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Daniel BUKOWSKI 

Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI 

David BOŽIĆ 

Tomaš SVITOK 

Dean GOPHER 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Michal FOJTIK 

Mario OREŠKI 

Ante BOŽIĆ 

FMN 
HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

PZM 

PZM 

AMZS 

SMF 

BMF 

HMS 

SMF 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 
Dampini Racing 

Rohač & Fejta motora

Lutec Racing Team 

Ducati Torun Motul Te

Wojcik FHP Yart Racin

AMD KRANJ 

SK Energy - Maco Rac

Eko BMW Racing Team

Lutec Racing Team 

Exteria Racing Team 

MK Kvarner 

#55 Racing Team 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000RR S1

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 Panig

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 1000 RR 

Aprilia 

Yamaha R1 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 
15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

Total Tm 
23:01.924 

23:02.653 

23:04.285 

23:13.172 

23:19.200 

23:19.217 

23:35.425 

24:32.526 

24:32.661 

24:35.648 

20:02.669 

Diff 

0.729 

2.361 

11.248 

17.276 

17.293 

33.501 

1:30.602 

1:30.737 

1:33.724 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:31.177 

1:31.038 

1:31.107 

1:32.094 

1:31.940 

1:31.626 

1:32.537 

1:36.950 

1:36.962 

1:37.118 

1:37.492 

Points
25 

21 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.729 

Avg. Speed 
162,869 

Best Lap Tm 
1:31.038 

Best Speed 
164,819 

Best Lap by 
6 - Michal PRAŠEK 

Printed: 2.7.2017. 12:09:51 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

2nd Race - FINAL

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:43:05 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 11:45 
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